
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

1 

4 

29 

3 

5 

30 

13 

2 

16 

6 

21 

25 

22 

15 

19 

20 

14 

26 

34 

33 

27 

28 

Name 

Thea Johansen 

Martine Agard-Michelsen 

Vilde Marie Bratland Holt 

Rosalita Eline Sund Hovind 

Henriette K.S.B. Ingebrigtsen 

Madelen Hofseth Pedersen 

Sigrid Rødås 

Maiken Thoresen Krokstad 

Tuva Engh 

Andrine Czabke Olstad 

Anita Pedersen 

Leah Sundseth 

Mina Sætra 

Marie Buringrud 

Josefine Murberg Haugsnes 

Amalie Murberg Haugsnes 

Vilde Løvlien 

Elina Munkvold Berg 

Bedine Røsvik 

Renate Vik 

Maja Røren- Bommen 

Julie Bakken 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

Points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

23 

23 

Diff 

38.335 

39.261 

1:10.640 

1:17.516 

1:28.383 

1:32.609 

1:54.764 

2:03.589 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

21:07.316 

21:45.651 

21:46.577 

22:17.956 

22:24.832 

22:35.699 

22:39.925 

23:02.080 

23:10.905 

21:42.930 

22:09.905 

22:26.672 

22:33.681 

22:52.605 

23:01.247 

21:41.977 

21:54.881 

22:22.663 

23:53.282 

21:17.766 

Gap 

38.335 

0.926 

31.379 

6.876 

10.867 

4.226 

22.155 

8.825 

1 Lap 

26.975 

16.767 

7.009 

18.924 

8.642 

1 Lap 

12.904 

27.782 

1:30.619 

1 Lap 

Class 

Gruppe 1 

Gruppe 2 

Gruppe 1 

Gruppe 1 

Gruppe 1 

Gruppe 2 

Gruppe 1 

Gruppe 2 

Gruppe 2 

Gruppe 2 

Gruppe 1 

Gruppe 1 

Gruppe 2 

Gruppe 1 

Gruppe 1 

Gruppe 2 

Gruppe 2 

Gruppe 2 

Gruppe 2 

Gruppe 1 

Gruppe 1 

Gruppe 2 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

38.335 

Avg. Speed 

45,195 

Best Lap Tm 

2:01.846 

Best Speed 

47,007 

Best Lap by 

1 - Thea Johansen 

Printed: 27.08.2023 16:56:45 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NMF Motocross 

Lag NM 2023 
Søndag 27.08.23 

Finaleheat 2 MX Damer 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:30:05 

Starmoen 1,591 km 

27.08.2023 16:10 


